
Contractor:
Telephone:
Fax:
Email:
Site Super:
Site phone:

CM phone:

Vendor: AdLight and Signs Telephone: Install: 05/05/10
Contact: Catherine Allen Fax:

Email:

Vendor: Concept Services Telephone: Delivery: 05/14/10
Contact: Mike Gentry Fax: Install: By GC

Email:

Vendor: Concept Services Telephone: Delivery: 05/26/10
Contact Mike Gentry Fax:

e-mail

Vendor: Telephone: Install: 05/28/10
Contact: Cell: Start up: 06/02/10

Walk-in Box
Install/Start-up

Hood/Fan/MUA

Walk-in Box
Delivery

victor@fjdevelopment.com
Victor Stramaglio

Construction start date: March 1st, 2010

June 9, 2010
Qdoba Mexican Grill - #TBD
20 East Chicago, Ave.
Chicago, IL 60611
12/20/09

FJ Development Corp.
847-679-4300
847-677-3142

REVISION DATE
Chicago Vendor Delivery Schedule

Delivery & Install DateITEM CONTACT INFORMATION

Store Turnover Date:
Store Name/Number
Address:         

Date of request:
TBD

Sergio Lopez

Exterior Signs

(312) 420-8094
Construction Manager:
24 hour advance delivery contact name:

(303) 399-3334

(512) 343-3100 x153
(512) 343-3152
mgentry@conceptserv.com

(303) 399-3395

(512) 343-3100 x153
(512) 343-3152

catherinea@adlightandsign.com

mgentry@conceptserv.com

Contact: Cell: Start-up: 06/02/10

Vendor: Villa Lighting Telephone: Delivery: 05/10/10
Contact: Jay Becker Fax:

Email:

Vendor: Concept Services Telephone: Delivery: 05/17/10
Contact: Mike Gentry Fax: Install: By GC
Cell: Email:

Vendor: Concept Services Telephone: Delivery: 05/25/10
Contact: Mike Gentry Fax: Install: 05/25/10

Email:
& Television
Vendor: NuCo2 Telephone: Install: 05/26/10
Contact: Charleen Ferguson Fax:

Alt Contact: Email: charleenf@nuco2.com
Telephone 800-472-2855 ext. 3442 Email: SDeCarlo@nuco2.com
Vendor: Chart Telephone: Install: 05/26/10
Contact: Cathy Bartusek Fax:

Email: cathy.bartusek@CHART-IND.com

Vendor: SSDC Cell: Delivery: 05/26/10
Contact: Patricia Guerrero Fax: Install: 05/26/10

Email:
(972) 418-1134
patricia@ssdcsoap.com

(952) 758-8275

Cleaning Chemicals (800) 532-7732 x6930

(800) 247-4446
Sal DeCarlo

Co 2 972-941-6781
 

Co 2 Tank

Merchandiser, Patio
& Dining Room Furniture

Kitchen Equipment
Ice Tea Brewer, 

Install/Start-up

Millwork, Symmetrix

Light Fixtures

FRP

(512) 343-3100 x153
(512) 343-3152
mgentry@conceptserv.com

(512) 343-3152
mgentry@conceptserv.com

(512) 343-3100 x153

jay@villalighting.com

(800) 325-0963
(314) 531-8720
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Vendor: Coca Cola USA Telephone: Delivery: 05/27/10
Contact: Wayne Epps Fax: Install: 05/27/10
Alt Contact: Diana Tacha Email: wepps@na.ko.com
Cell: Email:

Please call Wayne Epps to schedule installation Telephone: (800) 531-2238  X3497

Vendor: Fox Valley Fire & Safety Telephone: Install: 05/30/10
Contact: Jim Moran Fax: Test: 06/01/10

Email:

Vendor: Interface Flooring Telephone: Delivery: 05/10/10
Contact: Eric Perschau Cell:
Alt.Contact: Wendi Coker Email:
Telephone: Wendi.Coker@interfaceflor.com

Vendor: Rainbow Signs Telephone: Delivery: 06/02/10
Contact: Andre Armijo Fax:

Email:

Vendor: C2 Media Telephone: Delivery: 06/02/10
Contact: Joe Liley Fax: Install: By GC

 Email:

Vendor: Cal Décor Telephone: Delivery: 06/02/10
Contact: Steve Calhoun Fax: Install: By GC

Email:

Vendor: Muzak Telephone: Pre-wire: 05/05/10
Contact: Fax: Final Install: 05/30/10

Email:
Alt. Contact Email:
ph #

(303) 980-9272

(800) 531-2238 x3497
(303) 337-9137

 
cal-décor@qwest.net

Window Blinds

Installation
Coca-Cola

Brand Wall

 

Menu Boards

(Line Starts Here)
(Order Here)

(720) 941-5950

 
joe.liley@c2media.com

(800) 634-6032

Carpet

*VERIFY THAT SYRUP AND CO2 HAS BEEN DELIVERED PRIOR TO SCHEDULING COCA-COLA.

(303) 917-3473 dtacha@na.ko.com

Hood Fire System

(720) 941-5900

(502) 523-7039

847-695-5990

design@rainbowsigns.com

(303) 444-5411

eric.perschau@interfaceflor.com

(303) 444-8007

(502) 777-0372

(303) 564-5858

jolene_kimble@muzak.com

(800) 331-3340 x10673
Jolene Kimble

John Osborne john_osborne@muzak.com

Music System

Vendor: SSD Systems Telephone: Pre-wire: 05/05/10
Contact: Carl Donoho Fax: Final Install: 05/31/10

Cell:
Email:

Vendor: Fast Signs Telephone: Install: 06/05/10
Contact: Shannon Cavanaugh Fax:

Email: shannon.cavanaugh@fastsigns.com
Alt.Contact: Doug Bartee Telephone:

Fax:

Vendor: Prata Art Telephone: Delivery: 06/02/10
Contact: Ralph Prata Fax: Install: By GC

Email:

Vendor: Telephone: Pre-wire: By GC
Contact: Fax: Final Install: By GC

Email:

Vendor: Envysion Telephone: Delivery 1: 06/02/10
Contact: Steve Wilson Fax:

Email:

Vendor: Tundra Specialities Telephone: Delivery 1: 06/02/10
Contact: Joel White Fax: Delivery 2: 06/09/10

Email:

Vendor: Qdoba Telephone: Delivery : 06/02/10
Cookie Oven Contact: Tiffany Cap Fax:   

Email:

Vendor: TCB Mfg. Inc. Telephone: Install: 06/09/10
Contact: Buffy Leonard Fax:

(800) 523-8715

(303) 440-3920
jwhite@etundra.com

(303) 440-4142 X128

IT to do POS install on TBD
(303) 590-2382

720-898-3901

(303) 590-2351

Paper Towel Disp:

Paper Dispensers & 

Catering Bags
Toilet Dispensers:

Security 

tcap@qdoba.com

swilson@envysion.com

(303) 466-2737

(518) 891-2417
 

(972) 447-0375
(800) 827-7446  x 240 

(303) 446-0898

rbprata@yahoo.com 

Art Work Prata

(303) 902-7767
 

cdonoho@ssdsystems.com

Interior Vinyl

Cameras

Smallwares

720-898-2396

POS & Interior 
Phone Wiring

y
Email: bleonard@tcb-bagmfg.com
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Vendor: InstaKey Telephone: Install: 06/09/10
Contact: Scott Crull Fax:

Email:

Vendor: Toshiba Business Solutions Telephone: Delivery: 06/09/10
Contact: Leonora Nells Fax:

(602) 458-3713
(602) 470-8883

Locksmith 800-316-5397 x120
(303) 761-6359
scrull@instakey.com

Office Products

Email:
ALT. Contact: Ron Wright
Cell: Telephone:

Vendor: Telephone: Test & By GC
Contact: Fax: Balance: By GC

Email:

(602) 470-8862

( )

Air Balancing

(602) 561-8003

leonora.nells@tbs.toshiba.com
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